CCGA - CANBY - 4.10.16

OPEN AM
1 Rachel Brubaker
2 Jeannette Etchebarne
3 Rebekah Grant
4 Chris Busche
5 Jeannette Etchebarne

OPEN PM
1 Rachel Brubaker
2 Rebekah Grant

2500 NOVICE AM
1 Autumn Mitchell
2 Danielle Kunkle
3 Taylor Toman
4 Kelsey Koehnke
5 Niki Davila
6 Rebekah Grant

2500 NOVICE PM
1 Autumn Mitchell
2 Taylor Toman
3 Rebekah Grant
4 Kelsey Koehnke
5 Niki Davila

1000 NOVICE AM
1 Sue Lockhart

Smart Zanolena Neat

Streakin to the Sun
Beau

Jewel

HG Tanis Eagle

Smart Zanolena Neat

Beau

Tucker

Lucky

Josie

Crescent Cashmere
Skippin N Win N
CPS Holidoc

Tucker

Josie

CPS Holidoc
Crescent Cashmere
Skippin N Win N

Dani

15.174
15.651
15.842
16.503
20.549+

15.174
20.723+

14.904
15.818
15.876
16.409
16.507
31.091+

14.897
15.678
16.061
16.409
16.806

16.141

$90.00
$60.00

$60.00

$72.00
$48.00

$60.00
$40.00

$30.00



1D

Deanna Nelson

1000 NOVICE PM
1 Sue Lockhart
2 Macy DeVlaeminch
Deanna Nelson

500 NOVICE AM
1 Lauren Cassidy
2 Kaytier Zellner
3 Julie Guscette
4 Marjorie Wells
5 Tammie Gregor

500 NOVICE PM
1 Lauren Cassidy
2 Kaytie Zellner
3 Julie Guscette
4 Laura Flanagan
5 Marjorie Wells
6 Brian Flanagan

4D AM

1 Kenna West

2 Autumn Mitchell

3 Andrea Saracco

4 Jessica Trottier

5 Makayla Johnson
6 Rayna Johnson

7 Kathleen Shelton

A Biankus Breeze

Dani
Dallas
A Biankus Breeze

Reckless
Cascade Falls
CPR First Copy
Gala

Max

Reckless
Cascade Falls
CPR First Copy
Lady Bug

Gala

Gin Gin

SF Frenchmans Belle
Tucker

Keep Watch N Me
Naturally Im Stetson
SMR Frosted Falcon
Betty Biankus
Chicks

NT

16.141
16.608
NT

16.879
18.344
18.416
21.217+
23.272+

16.027
16.818
17.087
18.45
21.217+
21.268

14.875
14.904
14.917
15.185
15.205
15.256
15.257

$45.00

$45.00
$30.00

$54.00
$36.00

$142.00
$123.00
$95.00
$66.00
$47.00



2D

3D

8 Kattie Hoffman
9 Linda Johnston

1 Sally Johnston
2 Makayla Johnson
3 Stormy Griffin
4 Suzie Kennell
5 David Trachsel
6 Shawna Johnson
7 Danielle Kunkle
8 Jessica Trottier
9 Alyssa Kennell
10 Cindy Westlund
11 Jeannette Etchebarne
12 Mare Walsh
13 Sterling Rice
14 Darcy Lapier
15 Jessica Tye
16 Rebekah Grant
17 Karmel Carlson

1 Taylor Toman

2 Cheryl Adams

3 Kelsey Koehnke

4 Marjorie Wells

5 Kirsten Pimentel

6 Marci Djoseland

7 Chris Busche

8 Sue Lockhart

9 Lori Hoffman
10 Tanya Nielson
11 Karen Richter
12 Deanna Nelson

Norman
Wicked Streakin Lily

Bogie Cheyene Cat
Gunna Dash 4 Gold
Cash

Cruiser

Bogies Wild Rose
Dash Bee Jazzy Moon
Lucky

Sir Quincy Jay
Checks

Touch the Starlight
Streakin to the Sun
Chief

Beda Feature Me
Easy Kippa Dash
Smart N Off

Beau

Who

Josie

Dolly

Crescent Cashmere
Gala

Latchets Rose Briar
Blackburn Chex 91
Jewel

Dani

Mya

Paote

Woody

A Biankus Breeze

15.306
15.331

15.46

15.488
15.495
15.504
15.545
15.559
15.573
15.61

15.628
15.633
15.651
15.723
15.726
15.777
18.838
15.842
152.87

15.876
15.933
15.993
16.013
16.055
16.056
16.075
16.141
16.173
16.194
16.201
16.31

$128.00
$111.00
$85.00
$60.00
$43.00

$109.00
$94.00
$72.00
$51.00
$36.00



4D

1D

13 Janet Andyke
14 Jennifer Pillow
15 Tammy Brusch
16 Kathy Miller

1 Jessica Tye
2 Niki Davila
3 Lindsey Griffin
4 Hailey Schewe
5 Kattie Hoffman
6 Lauren Cassidy
7 Keleigh Hoopes
8 Ashley Lawrence
9 Levi Comerford
10 Morgan Brumley
11 Laura Flanagan
12 Judy Smith
13 Brian Flanagan
14 Wendy Rariden
15 Tammie Gregor
16 Jade Ballstaedt
17 Dally Jo Miotke
18 Sammie Lane
19 Rachel Brubaker
20 Nick Meuret
21 Jeannette Etchebarne
4D PM

1 Sammie Lane

2 Kenna West

3 Autumn Mitchell
4 Rayna Johnson
5 Dally Jo Miotke

Jack

Bugzy
December Moon
Fiddle

Just One Chance
Skippin N Win N

6 Pack

Jet

Fly

Reckless Plan

THR Beda Bea Firebug
AMD Pocos Duchess
Skittles

Splenda

Lady Bug

Kermit

Gin Gin

Rudy

Max

Slider

Ezera Brooks
Gunner

Smart Zanolena Neat
Rebel

HG Tanis Eagle

Sassy

SF Frenchmens Belle
Tucker

Betty Biankus

Ezera Brooks

16.319
16.324
16.325
16.327

16.477
16.507
16.526
16.617
16.669
16.879
16.952
16.991
17.056
19.572
20.392
24.072
24.929
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

14.59

14.875
14.897
14.956
14.989

$95.00
$82.00
$63.00
$44.00
$32.00

$106.00
$95.00
$81.00
$71.00



2D

3D

4D

6 Sammie Lane

1 Wendy Rariden
2 Makayla Johnson
3 Calene Lencioni
4 Jessica Trottier
S Kelly Wallis
6 Alyssa Kennell
7 Kattie Hoffman
8 Jessica Trottier
9 Suzie Kennell
10 Cheryl Adams

1 Mare Walsh

2 Jade Ballstaedt

3 Taylor Toman

4 Karen Richter

5 Cindy Westlund

6 Tanya Nielson

7 Kathleen Shelton

8 Kelsey Koehnke

9 Marjorie Wells
10 Kirsten Pimentel

Hailey Schewe

1/2 Jessica Nolan
1/2 Sue Lockhart

3 Lori Hoffman
4 Kattie Hoffman
5 Lindsey Griffin

6 Macy DeVlaeminck

7 Kathy Miller
8 Niki Davila

Gunner

Rudy

Gunna Dash 4 Gold
Red

Naturally Im Stetson
I Hybit of Diamonds
Checks

Norman

Sir Quincy Jay
Cruiser

Dolly

Chief

Slider

Josie

Woody

Touch the Starlight
Paote

Chicks

Crescent Cashmere
Gala

Latchets Rose Briar
Jet

PeeWee

Dani

Mya

Fly

6 Pack

Dallas

Fiddle

Skippin N Win N

15.056

15.093
15.122
15.159
15.2
15.269
15.365
15.376
15411
15.47
15.542

15.627
15.657
15.678
15.685
15.775
15.778
15.783
15.993
16.013
16.05

16.063

16.141
16.141
16.272
16.344
16.511
16.608
16.632
16.809

$95.00
$86.00
$73.00
$63.00

$81.00
$73.00
$62.00
$54.00

$71.00
$71.00
$54.00
$47.00



9 Keleigh Hoopes
10 Levi Comerford
11 Morgan Brumley
12 Laura Flanagan
13 Brian Flanagan

Darcy Lapier
Sterling Rice
Stormy Griffin
Ashley Lawrence
Shawna Johnson
Deanna Nelson
Marjorie Wells
Rebekah Grant
Rachel Brubaker

THR Beda Bea Firebug
Skittles

Splenda

Lady Bug

Gin Gin

Easy Kippa Dash
Beda Feature Me
Duke

AMD Pocos Duchess
Dash Bee Jazzy Moon
A Biankus Breeze
Gala

Beau

Smart Zanolena Neat

16.952
16.967
16.973
18.978
20.007
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



